KEY TAGS
BAGGAGE TAGS
ID PRODUCTS
ACCESSORIES
SPECIALISTS IN PERSONAL
SECURITY I.D. PRODUCTS:
CONTENTS
CLICKTAGS
PAGES
4-5 LARGE TAGS
PAGES
6-7
ALTERNATIVE
TAGS
PAGES
8-9
PHOTO TAGS
PAGES
7-8
Passenger Name:
For address details,
see reverse side
Passenger Name:
For address details,
see reverse side
BAGGAGE TAGS
PAGES
10-11 KEYRINGS
PAGE
11
NAME
EXP: 12/19
ID CARD
HOLDERS
PAGES
12-13
ID
ACCESSORIES
PAGES
14-16
KEY
ACCESSORIES
PAGES
19-20
REELS & CLIPS
PAGE
21
INDUSTRIAL
SAFETY TAGS
PAGE
22
YOUR LOGO
 HERE
CUSTOM
PRINTING
PAGE
23
2
a tag for every
application
3
ID5 CLICKTAGS (inc. ID38 & ID43)
easy opening keytags with paper insert
TAG SIZE: 56 x 30mm (2 3/16 x 1 1/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 37 x 21mm (1 7/16 x 13/16”)
RING SIZE: 19mm (3/4”)
ID38PP4 ID43PP2ID5PP4 ID5PP4BLU ID5PP4CLR
ID9TRL
ID6TRL
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS ACCESSORIES
RETAIL BLISTER PACKS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID5PP4 ASSORTED Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4BLU BLUE Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4CLR CLEAR Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4GRN GREEN Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4LIL LILAC Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4ORG ORANGE Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4RED RED Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4RHU RHUBARB Blister 4pcs
ID5PP4YEL YELLOW Blister 4pcs
ID5PP2 ASSORTED Blister 2pcs
ID38PP4 FLUORO ASSORTED Blister 4pcs
ID43PP2 GLOW IN THE DARK Blister 2pcs
ID5PP10 ASSORTED Blister 10pcs
ID6TRL ASSORTED Blister 8 tag rack
ID9RTL ASSORTED Blister 4 tag rack
RETAIL DISPLAY BOXES:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID5AC100 ASSORTED Box 100pcs
ID5AC100BC ASSORTED BAR CODED Box 100pcs
ID5ADP100 ASSORTED Auto Dealer Box 100pcs
ring attached, inserts
printed on perforated sheets
ID5AC100BC
ID5ADP100
ID5AC100
4
ID5PP10
ID5 COLOURS ID38 ID43
ID5 PACKAGING OPTIONS
RED BLUE YELLOW ORANGE GREEN CLEAR RHUBARB LILAC HOT
PINK
FLUORO
ORANGE
FLUORO
GREEN
FLUORO
YELLOW
GLOW IN
THE DARK
BOXES
OF 100
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS ACCESSORIES
RETAIL TUBS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID5TUB50 ASSORTED Tub 50pcs
ID5TBLU50 BLUE Tub 50pcs
ID5TCLR50 CLEAR Tub 50pcs
ID5TGRN50 GREEN Tub 50pcs
ID5TLIL50 LILAC Tub 50pcs
ID5TORG50 ORANGE Tub 50pcs
ID5TRED50 RED Tub 50pcs
ID5TRHU50 RHUBARB Tub 50pcs
ID5TYEL50 YELLOW Tub 50pcs
ID5AC150 ASSORTED Tub 150pcs
ID5CTR200 ASSORTED Counter Display 200pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID5AC50 ASSORTED Bag 50pcs
ID5BLU50 BLUE Bag 50pcs
ID5CLR50 CLEAR Bag 50pcs
ID5GRN50 GREEN Bag 50pcs
ID5LIL50 LILAC Bag 50pcs
ID5ORG50 ORANGE Bag 50pcs
ID5RED50 RED Bag 50pcs
ID5RHU50 RHUBARB Bag 50pcs
ID5YEL50 YELLOW Bag 50pcs
ID38AC50 FLUORO ASSORTED Bag 50pcs
ID38FGRN50 FLUORO GREEN Bag 50pcs
ID38FORG50 FLUORO ORANGE Bag 50pcs
ID38FPNK50 HOT PINK Bag 50pcs
ID38FYEL50 FLUORO YELLOW Bag 50pcs
ID43GID50 GLOW IN THE DARK Bag 50pcs
ID5AC50BC ASSORTED BAR CODED Bag 50pcs
ID5BG10 ASSORTED Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10BLU BLUE Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10CLR CLEAR Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10GRN GREEN Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10LIL LILAC Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10ORG ORANGE Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10RED RED Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10RHU RHUBARB Bag 10pcs
ID5BG10YEL YELLOW Bag 10pcs
ID38BG10 FLUORO ASSORTED Bag 10pcs
ID38BG10FGRN FLUORO GREEN Bag 10pcs
ID38BG10FORG FLUORO ORANGE Bag 10pcs
ID38BG10FPNK HOT PINK Bag 10pcs
ID38BG10FYEL FLUORO YELLOW Bag 10pcs
ID5CYP100 CAR YARD PACK Bag 100pcs
ID5AC50
ID38AC50
ID5BG10
ID5AC50BC
ID38BG10 ID5BG10CLR
ID5CYP100
ID5BLU50 ID5CLR50
ID5AC150
5
ID5CTR200
ID5TUB50 ID5TRED50 ID5TLIL50 ID5TGRN50 ID5TCLR50 ID5TORG50
ID5 PACKAGING OPTIONS
TUBS
OF 50
DISPLAY
TUBS
PACKS
OF 50
PACKS
OF 10
CAR YARD
PACK
SINGLE OR
ASSORTED
COLOURS
ID5TBLU50
ID30 GIANT CLICKTAGS
easy opening keytags with paper insert
TAG SIZE: 74 x 38mm (2 7/8 x 1 1/2”)
INSERT SIZE: 50 x 31mm (1 15/16 x 13/16”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
RETAIL TUBS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID30AC70 ASSORTED Tub 70pcs
ID30CTR100 ASSORTED Counter Display 100pcs
RETAIL DISPLAY BOXES:
ITEM NO COLOUR DESCRIPTION
ID30AC50 ASSORTED Box 50pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID30AC25 ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID30BLU25 BLUE Bag 25pcs
ID30CLR25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
ID30GRN25 GREEN Bag 25pcs
ID30LIL25 LILAC Bag 25pcs
ID30ORG25 ORANGE Bag 25pcs
ID30RED25 RED Bag 25pcs
ID30RHU25 RHUBARB Bag 25pcs
ID30YEL25 YELLOW Bag 25pcs
ID30AC25FL FLUORO ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID30FGRN25 FLUORO GREEN Bag 25pcs
ID30FORG25 FLUORO ORANGE Bag 25pcs
ID30FPNK25 HOT PINK Bag 25pcs
ID30FYEL25 FLUORO YELLOW Bag 25pcs
ID30AC10 ASSORTED Bag 10pcs
ID30BLU10 BLUE Bag 10pcs
ID30CLR10 CLEAR Bag 10pcs
ID30GRN10 GREEN Bag 10pcs
ID30LIL10 LILAC Bag 10pcs
ID30ORG10 ORANGE Bag 10pcs
ID30RED10 RED Bag 10pcs
ID30RHU10 RHUBARB Bag 10pcs
ID30YEL10 YELLOW Bag 10pcs
ID30FAC10 FLUORO ASSORTED Bag 10pcs
ID30FGRN10 FLUORO GREEN Bag 10pcs
ID30FORG10 FLUORO ORANGE Bag 10pcs
ID30FPNK10 HOT PINK Bag 10pcs
ID30FYEL10 FLUORO YELLOW Bag 10pcs
6
ID30 COLOURS
ID30 PACKAGING OPTIONS
RED BLUE YELLOW ORANGE GREEN CLEAR RHUBARB LILAC HOT
PINK
FLUORO
ORANGE
FLUORO
GREEN
FLUORO
YELLOW
ID30PP2 ID30PP2GRN ID30PP2CLR
ID30LIL25
ID30RED10ID30AC10 ID30CLR10
ID30CTR100
ID30AC50
RETAIL BLISTER PACKS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID30PP2 ASSORTED Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2BLU BLUE Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2CLR CLEAR Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2GRN GREEN Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2LIL LILAC Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2ORG ORANGE Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2RED RED Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2RHU RHUBARB Blister 2pcs
ID30PP2YEL YELLOW Blister 2pcs
ID30AC25FL
ID30AC25
SINGLE OR
ASSORTED
COLOURS
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
7
ID10 JUMBO KEYTAG
TAG SIZE: 95 x 56mm (3 3/4 x 2 3/16”)
INSERT SIZE: 70 x 45mm (2 3/4 x 1 3/4”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
RETAIL BLISTER PACKS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID10PP2 ASSORTED Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2BLK BLACK Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2BLU BLUE Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2LBLU LIGHT BLUE Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2GRN GREEN Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2GRN LIGHT GREEN Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2ORG ORANGE Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2RED RED Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2WHT WHITE Blister 2pcs
ID10PP2YEL YELLOW Blister 2pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID10AC50 ASSORTED Bag 50pcs
ID10BLK50 BLACK Bag 50pcs
ID10BLU50 BLUE Bag 50pcs
ID10LBLU50 LIGHT BLUE Bag 50pcs
ID10GRN50 GREEN Bag 50pcs
ID10LGRN50 LIGHT GREEN Bag 50pcs
ID10ORG50 ORANGE Bag 50pcs
ID10RED50 RED Bag 50pcs
ID10WHT50 WHITE Bag 50pcs
ID10YEL50 YELLOW Bag 50pcs
ID10GLD50 GOLD Bag 50pcs
ID10ALU50 ALUMINIUM Bag 50pcs
ID10BRA50 BRASS Bag 50pcs
ID10AC12 ASSORTED Bag 12pcs
ID10BLK12 BLACK Bag 12pcs
ID10BLU12 BLUE Bag 12pcs
ID10LBLU12 LIGHT BLUE Bag 12pcs
ID10GRN12 GREEN Bag 12pcs
ID10LGRN12 LIGHT GREEN Bag 12pcs
ID10ORG12 ORANGE Bag 12pcs
ID10RED12 RED Bag 12pcs
ID10WHT12 WHITE Bag 12pcs
ID10YEL12 YELLOW Bag 12pcs
ID10GLD12 GOLD Bag 12pcs
ID10ALU12 ALUMINIUM Bag 12pcs
ID10BRA12 BRASS Bag 12pcs
ID10PP2
ID10AC12
ID10AC40
ID10YEL12
ID10PP2GRN ID10PP2RED
ID10BLK12
ID10CTR60
ID10 COLOURS
ID10 PACKAGING OPTIONS
BLACK BLUE LIGHT
BLUE
GREEN LIGHT
GREEN
ORANGE RED WHITE YELLOW GOLD ALUMINIUM BRASS
RETAIL TUBS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID10AC40 ASSORTED Tub 40pcs
ID10CTR60 ASSORTED Counter Display 60pcs
ID10AC50
ID10YEL50 ID10ORG50
SINGLE OR
ASSORTED
COLOURS
ACCESSORIES
ID34 COLOURS
ID34 PACKAGING OPTIONS
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
ID34 EXECUTIVE HOTEL TAG
TAG SIZE: 107 x 61mm (4 3/16 x 2 3/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 91 x 56mm (3 9/16 x 2 3/16”)
RING SIZE: 30mm (1 1/8”)
BLACK BLUE LIGHT GREENCLEAR ORANGE RED WHITE YELLOW
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID34AC25 ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID34BLK25 BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID34BLU25 BLUE Bag 25pcs
ID34CLR25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
ID34LGRN25 LIGHT GREEN Bag 25pcs
ID34ORG25 ORANGE Bag 25pcs
ID34RED25 RED Bag 25pcs
ID34WHT25 WHITE Bag 25pcs
ID34YEL25 YELLOW Bag 25pcs
8
ID36 COLOURS
ID36 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID36 PREMIER HOTEL TAG
TAG SIZE: 93 x 47mm (3 5/8 x 1 13/16”)
INSERT SIZE: 82 x 41mm (3 3/16 x 1 5/8”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID36AC25 ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID36BLK25 BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID36BLU25 BLUE Bag 25pcs
ID36CLR25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
ID36LGRN25 LIGHT GREEN Bag 25pcs
ID36ORG25 ORANGE Bag 25pcs
ID36RED25 RED Bag 25pcs
ID36WHT25 WHITE Bag 25pcs
ID36YEL25 YELLOW Bag 25pcs
BLACK BLUE CLEAR LIGHT GREEN ORANGE RED WHITE YELLOW
ID34AC25 ID34BLK25
ID36AC25 ID36GRN25
SINGLE OR
ASSORTED
COLOURS
SINGLE OR
ASSORTED
COLOURS
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
9
ID45 UNIVERSAL KEY CABINET TAG
ID33 PET TAG
TAG SIZE: 38 x 41mm (1 1/2 x 1 5/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 32 x 16mm (1 9/32 x 5/8”)
RING SIZE: 19mm (3/4”)
TAG SIZE: 39 x 27mm (1 1/2 x 1 1/16”)
INSERT SIZE: 37 x 19mm (1 7/16 x 3/4”)
NOTE: INSERT FOLDS - WATER RESISTANT INSERT
ID45 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID33 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID45CLR25
ID33PP4
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID45CLR25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
RETAIL DISPLAY BOX:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID33PET100 ASSORTED Box 100pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID33PP4 ASSORTED Blister 4pcs
ID33PET100
ID73 MINITAGS
TAG SIZE: 39 x 27mm (1 1/2 x 1 1/16”)
INSERT SIZE: 37 x 19mm (1 7/16 x 3/4”)
NOTE: INSERT FOLDS
ID73 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID73AC100 ASSORTED Bag 100pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID73PP4 ASSORTED Blister 4pcs
ID73PP4ID73AC100
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
ID57 SQUARE ACRYLIC TAG
TAG SIZE: 40 x 40mm (1 1/2 x 1 1/2”)
INSERT SIZE: 34 x 34mm (1 3/8 x 1 3/8”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
ID57 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID59 PACKAGING OPTIONS
10
DIY057P2ID57BG100
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID57BG100 CLEAR Bag of 100pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
DIY057P2 CLEAR Blister 2pcs
ID56 OBLONG ACRYLIC TAG
TAG SIZE: 55 x 35mm (2 3/16 x 1 3/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 36 x 25mm (1 7/16 x 1”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
ID56 PACKAGING OPTIONS
DIY056P2ID56BG100
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID56BG100 CLEAR Bag of 100pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
DIY056P2 CLEAR Blister 2pcs
ID59 LONG OBLONG ACRYLIC TAG
TAG SIZE: 80 x 28mm (3 3/16 x 1 1/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 65 x 23mm (2 9/16 x 7/8”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR DESCRIPTION
DIY059P2 CLEAR Blister 2pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID59BG100 CLEAR Bag of 100pcs
DIY059P2ID59BG100
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
ID58 LARGE OBLONG ACRYLIC TAG
ID55 ROUND ACRYLIC TAG
TAG SIZE: 96 x 65mm (1 1/2 x 1 5/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 80 x 58mm (3 1/8 x 2 1/4”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
TAG SIZE: 41mm (1 5/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 34.5mm (1 3/8”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
ID58 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID55 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID58BG50 CLEAR Bag of 50pcs
11
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID55BG100 CLEAR Bag of 100pcs
ID60 MEDIUM OBLONG ACRYLIC TAG
ID65 SMALL PHOTO ACRYLIC TAG
TAG SIZE: 77 x 53mm (3 x 2 1/16”)
INSERT SIZE: 63 x 45mm (2 7/16 x 1 3/4”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
TAG SIZE: 63 x 45mm (2 7/16 x 1 3/4”)
INSERT SIZE: 45 x 35mm (1 3/4 x 1 3/8”)
RING SIZE: 25mm (1”)
ID60 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID65 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID60BG50 CLEAR Bag of 50pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID65BG100 CLEAR Bag of 100pcs
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
KEYRINGS PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1040-1045 KEYRINGS
ID1040: 16 x 1mm Zinc Plated
ID1041: 19 x 1.25mm Zinc Plated
ID1042: 25 x 1.6mm Zinc Plated
ID1043: 30 x 1.8mm Zinc Plated
ID1044: 38 x 2mm Zinc Plated
ID1045: 19 x 1.25mm Stainless Steel
ID1040PP10 ID1041PP10 ID1042PP10 ID1045PP10ID1044PP5ID1043PP5
12
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO TYPE: CONTENTS
ID1040BG100 ZINC PLATED Bag 100pcs
ID1041BG100 ZINC PLATED Bag 100pcs
ID1042BG100 ZINC PLATED Bag 100pcs
ID1043BG100 ZINC PLATED Bag 100pcs
ID1044BG100 ZINC PLATED Bag 100pcs
ID1045BG100 STAINLESS STEEL Bag 100pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACKS:
ITEM NO TYPE: CONTENTS
ID1040PP10 ZINC PLATED Blister 10pcs
ID1041PP10 ZINC PLATED Blister 10pcs
ID1042PP10 ZINC PLATED Blister 10pcs
ID1043PP5 ZINC PLATED Blister 5pcs
ID1044PP5 ZINC PLATED Blister 5pcs
ID1045PP10 STAINLESS STEEL Blister 10pcs
ID13 KEYHOOK
TAG SIZE: 57 x 29mm (2 1/4 x 1 1/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 37 x 21mm (1 7/16 x 3/4”)
ID13 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID13BG50 CLEAR w/insert supplied not fitted Bag 50pcs
ID13BG100 CLEAR no insert, bare moulding Bag 100pcs
ID13BG500 CLEAR no insert, bare moulding Bag 500pcs
ID13BG50ID13BG100ID13BG500
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
ID4 COLOURS
ID24 COLOURS
ID4 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID4 BAGGAGE TAGS
TAG SIZE: 200 x 52mm (7 7/8 x 2 1/16”)
INSERT SIZE: 73 x 47mm (2 7/8 x 1 7/8”)
PRINT AREA: 60 x 36mm (2 3/8 x 1 3/8”) (IF APPLICABLE)
BLACK BLUE LIGHT BLUE GREEN ORANGE PINK PURPLE RED WHITE YELLOW
13
ID24 EXECUTAG
TAG SIZE: 107 x 61mm (4 3/16 x 2 3/8”)
INSERT SIZE: 91  x 56mm (3 9/16 x 2 3/16”)
RETAIL DISPLAY BOX:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID4AC30 ASSORTED Box 30pcs
ID24 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR DESCRIPTION
ID24BG25BLK BLACK Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25BLU BLUE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25CLR CLEAR Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25LGRN LIGHT GREEN Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25ORG ORANGE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25RED RED Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25WHT WHITE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25YEL YELLOW Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID24BG25RED
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID24BP BLACK Blister 2pcs
ID4BG25YEL
ID4AC50
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID25BP-K ASSORTED Blister 2pcs
+ 1pc keytag
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR DESCRIPTION
ID4AC50 ASSORTED Bag of 50pcs looped & inserted
ID4BG25BLK BLACK Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25BLU BLUE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25LBL LIGHT BLUE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25GRN GREEN Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25ORG ORANGE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25PNK PINK Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25PUR PURPLE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25RED RED Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25WHT WHITE Bag of 25pcs unassembled
ID4BG25YEL YELLOW Bag of 25pcs unassembled
2 pcs
BAGGAGE TAG
+ 1pc
KEYTAG
BLACK BLUE LIGHT GREENCLEAR ORANGE RED WHITE YELLOW
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
ID1013 ID CARD HOLDER CLEAR
HOLDER SIZE: 89 x 67mm (3 1/2 x 2 5/8”)
CARD SIZE: 86  x 54mm (3 3/8 x 2 1/8”)
ID1013 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1013BG25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
14
ID1013PP ID1013CL ID1013LRID1013LAID1013RE
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1013PP CLEAR Blister 1pc
ID1013RE CLEAR WITH REEL Blister 1pc
ID1013LA CLEAR WITH LANYARD Blister 1pc
ID1013CL CLEAR WITH CLIPS Blister 1pc
ID1013LR CLEAR WITH LANYARD/REEL COMBO Blister 1pc
ID1800 ID CARD HOLDER WITH RING
HOLDER SIZE: 89 x 67mm (3 1/2 x 2 5/8”)
CARD SIZE: 86 x 54mm (3 3/8 x 2 1/8”)
ID1800 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1800PP2ID1800BG50
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1800PP2 CLEAR Blister 2pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1800BG50 CLEAR Bag 50pcs
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
15
ID1066 ID CARD HOLDER PORTRAIT
ID1025 ID CARD HOLDER ROTATING
HOLDER SIZE: 62 x 108mm (2 7/8 x 4 1/4”)
CARD SIZE: 54 x 86mm (2 1/8 x 3 3/8”)
HOLDER SIZE: 91 x 57mm (3 9/16 x 2 1/4”)
CARD SIZE: 86 x 54mm (3 3/8 x 2 1/8”)
ID1066 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1025 PACKAGING OPTIONS
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1025PP BLACK Blister 1pc
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1066BG25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1025BG25 BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1025PPID1025BG25
ID1017 ROUND WOVEN LANYARD
LENGTH:  965mm (38”) approx
ID1017 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1017PPID1017BG25
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1017PP BLACK Blister 1pc
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1017BG25 BLACK Bag 25pcs
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
16
ID1018 BREAKAWAY LANYARD
ID1047 MULTI USE LANYARD
LENGTH:  965mm (38”) approx
Multiple fitting options.
LENGTH:  900mm (35 7/16”) approx - adjustable
ID1018 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1047 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1047BG25 ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID1047BG25BLK BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1047BG25BLU BLUE Bag 25pcs
ID1047BG25PNK PINK Bag 25pcs
ID1047BG25RED RED Bag 25pcs
ID1047BG25YEL YELLOW Bag 25pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1018PP ASSORTED Blister 1pc
ID1018PPB BLACK Blister 1pc
RETAIL DISPLAY CARD:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1018CD12 ASSORTED Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1047PP ASSORTED Blister 1pc
ID1047PP
ID1018BG25BLU ID1018BG25YEL
ID1018BG25
ID1047BG25
ID1047BG25PNK
ID1047BG25BLU ID1047BG25RED
ID1018PP ID1018PPB
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1018BG25 ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25BLK BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25BLU BLUE Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25GRN GREEN Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25PNK PINK Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25PUR PURPLE Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25RED RED Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25WHT WHITE Bag 25pcs
ID1018BG25YEL YELLOW Bag 25pcs
ID1018 COLOURS
ID1047 COLOURS
BLACK BLUE GREEN PINK PURPLE RED WHITE YELLOW
BLUE PINK RED YELLOWBLACK
ID1018CD12
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
17
ID1021 LANYARD WITH REEL
ID1021LSP   BREAKAWAY LANYARD
WITH REEL
ID1046 PRE-PRINTED LANYARD
REEL DIAMETER: 32mm (1 1/4”)
CORD LENGTH: 762mm (30”) approx
LANYARD LENGTH:  900mm (35 7/16”) approx
REEL LENGTH:  900mm (35 7/16”) approx
LENGTH:  900mm (35 7/16”) approx
ID1021 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1046 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1021BG25 ASSORTED Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25BLK BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25BLU BLUE Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25CLR CLEAR Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25GRN GREEN Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25PUR PURPLE Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25ORG ORANGE Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25RED RED Bag 25pcs
ID1021BG25WHT WHITE Bag 25pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1046S5 STAFF - BLACK Bag 5pcs
ID1046V5 VISITOR - RED Bag 5pcs
ID1046C5 CONTRACTOR - BLUE Bag 5pcs
ID1046S25 STAFF - BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1046V25 VISITOR - RED Bag 25pcs
ID1046C25 CONTRACTOR - BLUE Bag 25pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1021PP ASSORTED Blister 1pc
ID1021PPB BLACK Blister 1pc
ID1021LSP PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1046S5 ID1046V5 ID1046C5
ID1021PP
ID1021BG25
ID1021BG25REDID1021PPB
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1021LSP25 BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1021 COLOURS
BLUE CLEAR GREEN PURPLE ORANGE RED WHITEBLACK
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
18
ID1021RSP REEL W/ROTATING CLIP
REEL DIAMETER: 32mm (1 1/4”)
CORD LENGTH: 900mm (35 7/16”) approx
ID1021RSP PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1023 HEAVY DUTY REEL
REEL DIAMETER: 38mm (1 1/2”)
CORD LENGTH: 588mm (24”) approx
Nickel plated clips with clear vinyl strap
Reinforced clear vinyl strap with suspender fitting
ID1023 PACKAGING OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1023BG25 CHROME/BLACK Bag 25pcs
ID1015 VINYL STRAP CLIPS ID1015 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1067  VINYL SUSPENDER
STRAP CLIPS
ID1067 PACKAGING OPTIONS
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1023PP CHROME/BLACK Blister 1pc
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1015BG25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1015PP CLEAR Blister 2pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1067BG25 CLEAR Bag 25pcs
ID1023PP
ID1015PP
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID1021RSP25 BLACK Bag 25pcs
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
19
AL1052 KEY HEAD RINGS
AL1053 KEY HEAD CAPS AL1053 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1052 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1052P5
AL1053P5
AL1052TB200
AL1053TB200
AL1030 EXPANDING COIL
AL1030 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1030TB15AL1030CD12AL1030PB1
COMMERCIAL TUBS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1052TB200 ASSORTED Tub 200pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1052P5 ASSORTED Blister 5pcs
COMMERCIAL TUBS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1053TB200 ASSORTED Tub 200pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1053P5 ASSORTED Blister 5pcs
COMMERCIAL TUBS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1030TB15 ASSORTED Tub 15pcs
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1030CD12 ASSORTED Card 12pcs
AL1030PB1 BLACK Card 1pc
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
20
AL1031  CASINO SLOT CARD
RETAINER
ID1031 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1032 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1033 PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1054 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1031PB1AL1031CD12
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1031CD12 ASSORTED Card 12pcs
AL1031PB1 BLACK Card 1pc
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1054CD12 CHROME Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1054P1 CHROME Blister 1pc
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1032CD12 ASSORTED Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1033PP CHROME Blister 1pc
AL1032 PLASTIC J-CLIP
AL1033 REEL WITH CHAIN
AL1054  METAL J-CLIPS 55mm
REEL DIAMETER: 38mm (1 1/2”)
CHAIN LENGTH: 450mm (17 3/4”) approx
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
21
ID1055 CARABINEER 60mm ID1055 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1055P1
AL1055CD12
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1055CD12 Assorted Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1055P1 Assorted Blister 1pc
AL1056  CARABINEER WITH
SCREW 60mm
ID1056 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1056P1
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1056CD12 Assorted Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1056P1 Assorted Blister 1pc
AL1057 METAL J-CLIPS 75mm ID1057 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1057P1
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1057CD12 Chrome Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1057P1 Chrome Blister 1pc
AL1058  CARABINEER 70mm ID1058 PACKAGING OPTIONS
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1058CD12 Assorted Card 12pcs
RETAIL BLISTER PACK:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1058P1 Assorted Blister 1pc
AL1059  CARABINEER WITH
SCREW 70mm
ID1059 PACKAGING OPTIONS
AL1059CD12
RETAIL DISPLAY CARDS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
AL1059CD12 Assorted Card 12pcs
AL1056CD12
AL1057CD12
AL1058CD12
AL1058P1
ACCESSORIES
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
22
ID90 ECONOTAG & ECONOTAG WST
ID12 CONTAINER IDENTIFICATION TAGS
TAG SIZE: 58 x 30mm  TAIL SIZE: 100mm
TAG PRINT AREA: 35 x 22mm
Printed on both sides
ID90 COLOURS
ID90 & ID90 WARNING SAFETY TAGS PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID12 COLOURS & PACKAGING OPTIONS
RED BLUE YELLOW ORANGE GREEN WHITE PINK
ID90 COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID90AC50 ASSORTED Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50RED RED Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50BLU BLUE Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50YEL YELLOW Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50ORA ORANGE Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50GRE GREEN Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50WHI WHITE Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50PIN PINK Bag 50pcs
ID90AC50
ID90 WARNING SAFETY TAGS COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO MESSAGE CONTENTS
ID90WSTDANBG25 DANGER DO NOT OPERATE Bag 25pcs
ID90WSTAWIBG25 AWATING INSPECTION - DO NOT USE Bag 25pcs
ID90WSTOOOBG25 OUT OF ORDER - DO NOT OPERATE Bag 25pcs
ID90WSTTOKBG25 TESTED OK Bag 25pcs
ID90WSTAWIBG25 ID90WSTTOKBG25
ID90WSTOOOBG25
RETAIL DISPLAY BOX:
ITEM NO LABELS CONTENTS
ID12CAN20 ALL LABELS Display Box of 20pcs
COMMERCIAL BAGS:
ITEM NO LABEL CONTENTS
ID12BG10DSL Diesel Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10ULP Unleaded Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10OIL Oil Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10DTH Driptorch Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10ETH Ethanol Bag 10pcs
ID12BG102STG 2-Stroke Generic Bag 10pcs
ID12BG102ST25 2-Stroke 25:1 Bag 10pcs
ID12BG102ST50 2-Stroke 50:1 Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10REC Recycled Water Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10GWR Grey Water Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10DRW Drinking Water Bag 10pcs
ID12BG10CBO Chain & Bar Oil Bag 10pcs
ID90WSTDANBG25
ACCESSORIES
REVERSE PRINT (ALL WST TYPES)
KEY TAGS BAGGAGE TAGS ID PRODUCTS
23
CUSTOM PRINTING KEYTAGS
CUSTOM PRINTING BAGGAGE TAGS
ID5 CUSTOM PRINTED CLICKTAGS
ID30 CUSTOM PRINTED GIANT CLICKTAGS
CUSTOM APPLICATIONS - CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION
Selected Kevron products are available as bare mouldings for custom applications.
TAG OPTIONS: The Kevron ID5 Clicktag and ID30 Giant Clicktag can be supplied
with custom printed inserts. The tags can be delivered fully assembled or
unassembled. ID5 unassembled tags can also be supplied in two formats:
inserts individually cut or inserts supplied on a perforated 50up sheet.
Let your message travel the world. Kevron offer a range of baggage tags that
can be custom printed with your logo or message. Call for more information.
For colours, refer to ID5 section on page 4.
For colours, refer to ID30 section on page 6.
BARE MOULDINGS
ID9 RACK
ID12 TAG
ID5CP100A ID5CP100U ID5CP100P
ID6 RACK
ID4 TAG
ID5 COMMERCIAL BAGS of 100pcs:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID5CP100A ASSORTED/SINGLE Min. 1000pcs Assembled
ID5CP100U ASSORTED/SINGLE Min. 1000pcs Unassembled
ID5CP100P ASSORTED/SINGLE Min. 1000pcs Unassembled
with Perforated Sheets
ID30 COMMERCIAL BAGS of 50pcs:
ITEM NO COLOUR CONTENTS
ID30CP50A ASSORTED/SINGLE Min. 500pcs Assembled
ID30CP50U ASSORTED/SINGLE Min. 500pcs Unassembled
Printing Method: Hot Foil
Selected tags can be screen printed
Artwork required from customer: JPEG, PDF or TIF
Minimum quantity: 1000pcs
PLEASE NOTE: An initial set-up charge/contribution for
the origination of printing blocks is required for the first
initial order. These blocks can usually be used several
times over multiple orders. Subject to sight of artwork
Kevron ID24
Executag
Kevron ID12 Bag Kevron ID90 Econotag
Kevron ID4 Baggage Tag
ACCESSORIES
Kevron Plastics Pty Ltd
39 Randor Street, Campbellfield, VIC 3061, Australia
Tel +61 3 9357 6680   Fax +61 3 9357 6684
DISTRIBUTED BY: